v o H
AR ITH B RN 8

=

‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

L uRW 05 NauMAN 2564
THANUIYIU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

1101010101 [Iuaaluile 0.00 492,956.00 (492,956.00) 0.00
1101010104  (IUNATOITIFANS 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00
< A
1101010106  1¥nluije 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010112 WnRwihaa 0.00 523,395.34 (523,395.34) 0.00
1101010113 #ns® Clearing 0.00 492,956.00 (492,956.00) 0.00
1101020501  (IurhnAgs 2,688,729.33 624,438.00 (1,616,086.00) 1,697,081.33
A o ' o
1101020601  V/HEMDUNEIAGS 0.00 30,439.34 (30.439.34) 0.00
1101020603 /dl 51A3-Tustu. 0.00 2,727,299.80 (2,727,299.80) 0.00
1101020604 /el suIRs-UONILY. 0.00 15,750.00 (15,750.00) 0.00
1101030101  /#l nszuasIwiu 0.00 8,121,205.00 (8,121,205.00) 0.00
1102010101 a/nuRudu-Tualy. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
¢ @
1102050107 5/ ANSU-NGUDN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
¢ 2
1102050124  A195U9IN VA, 0.00 3.212,671.25 (3,209,071.25) 3,600.00
1102050125 @/ @30, SUMNUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1104010101  {uehnilszin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1105010105 IAAIAAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
. 5
1106010103 A%V, 1IWANHUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1204040101 Miauluszaya 2,681,639.00 0.00 0.00 2,681,639.00




‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

1205010101

1205010103

1205020101

1205020103

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1205060101

1205060102

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030103

1206040101

013NN 1FY
Add. 81A13NNOIFY
01MydninaY
AL, DIANT AU,
P v
dalgnerans
nindaalgnasn
p 5
Aae. dgnase
oms&al/aluszy
ada. o113 Tuszay
o ‘o o
agfundninu
ninagAmNTinaY
o Yo o
A AgAuNaInIY
.
AgfUNEIUNILY
o @ <
winAgA MM IIINUE
o
AT AFAUNGIUNIHUEL
@ ¥ a
A e ing
4 a
aaa lilvh&ing

Agnam Iayan

4,073,780.00

(998,675.37)

3,716,917.00

(280,733.80)

5,074,836.70

0.00

(3,137,555.82)

6,154,479.14

(4,012,488.89)

2,236,932.00

0.00

(1,380,548.36)

214,535.00

0.00

(211,404.56)

69,025.00

(65,425.72)

523,680.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,073,780.00

(998,675.37)

3,716,917.00

(280,733.80)

5,074,836.70

0.00

(3,137,555.82)

6,154,479.14

(4,012,488.89)

2,236,932.00

0.00

(1,380,548.36)

214,535.00

0.00

(211,404.56)

69,025.00

(65,425.72)

523,680.00

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

2

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

1206040102

1206040103

1206060101

1206060102

1206060103

1206070101

1206070102

1206070103

1206080101

1206080102

1206080103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206150102

nnagAuen laman
. -
Aae ATy laban
.
Agdum s
WnagAmN 159911
o -
Aad ATAMM 159011
Ve ¥
AgfUNNOAIIN
Y o 00 D
WinAgAMMNDEIN
L e e
A AFAUNNOATI
@ N
Agfund1599
@ o <o
WinAgiand150
Ade AFAUNA13I9
@ g a 2
ENILILEITRLH
o a <
Wineui Aoy
L.
AT AONWIUADT
@ @ @
AgAUNLILAT
o o @ o
Winagiamuuns
o @ ¥ @
AT ATAUNUIUATY

nAgAMMaUIY

0.00

(219,154.58)

301,510.00

0.00

(152,608.98)

217,140.00

0.00

(207,533.31)

165,834.00

0.00

(148,834.88)

2,431,183.35

0.00

(2,013,698.93)

279,950.00

0.00

(279,921.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(219,154.58)

301,510.00

0.00

(152,608.98)

217,140.00

0.00

(207,533.31)

165,834.00

0.00

(148,834.88)

2,431,183.35

0.00

(2,013,698.93)

279,950.00

0.00

(279,921.00)

0.00

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

3

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

1206180101

1206180102

1208010101

1208010103

1208020101

1208020103

1208070101

1208070102

1211010101

1211010102

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2104010101

ﬂ:ﬁmﬂmzm
Y
Aad agdum luszya
ouu
Add-ouw
Az
Add-AzIY
P .
amitug luszya
2 .
Aaaa/minugu luszy
NUTTMINNBATN
. —
WNUTEHINEIN
5
U MIn-Menen
) ¢ o w
sudua / ludinny
A& " o
MDU-NUIBNUTY
5 o
a1 Tnamane
LD o
ludngaene
W/H tax-1jAna(03)

W/Htax-140.1A(53)

SAUNUAUTDUNAINGT

343,400.00

(343,392.00)

691,730,483.69

(628,674,397.10)

63,129,369.81

(11,577.856.77)

32,445,607.25

(14,511,360.29)

15,725,884.34

0.00

(12,990,321.05)

(40,305.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,658,086.20

20,658,086.20

87,630,752.27

656,946.80

67,778.73

0.00

2,711,775.25

166.20

848,670.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(20,658,086.20)

(74,766,031.22)

(788,331.80)

(67,778.73)

0.00

(2,715,375.25)

(166.20)

(848,670.58)

0.00

343,400.00

(343,392.00)

691,730,483.69

(628,674,397.10)

63,129,369.81

(11,577.856.77)

32,445,607.25

(14,511,360.29)

36,383,970.54

0.00

(125,600.00)

(171,690.00)

0.00

0.00

(3,600.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

4

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

2111020102

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4202020102

4202030110

4203010101

4206010102

4206010199

4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

Qusurhn-nuvyun
a o &
Jusudhndu
a o A
Quilsenudu
Winifiua5e1e
g 5UA-Anu
L
35/A50513
I/AGINAB.GNT
3/AGIMAYD. LN
* a
waazaun luAanaia
NUVYBIHUIIY
I/ANBIOFIIIUDN
o 2
3/ANYONAITIATOA
3/8 aU._urhn
G
3/A1MADY
]
51018 lulyaniou
TR-S19UYAAINT
TR-5U9UAN Y

TR-5USUAWHUY

(186,468.33)

(12,280.00)

(2,489,981.00)

0.00

(40,000.00)

(55,890.18)

34,715.489.57

(188,533,848.14)

0.00

(14,183,459.26)

(116,854.25)

(70,000.00)

(19.94)

(1,328.55)

(13,563.39)

(2,550,090.00)

(139,898,657.77)

(686,336.58)

522,086.00

8,121,205.00

1,094,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

421,030.00

44,991.45

0.00

(593,999.00)

(8,151,644.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(0.34)

(846,045.00)

(88,273,117.13)

(79,624.65)

(258,381.33)

(42,719.00)

(1,395,981.00)

0.00

(40,000.00)

(55,890.18)

34,715.489.57

(188,533,848.14)

0.00

(14,183,459.26)

(116,854.25)

(70,000.00)

(19.94)

(1,328.55)

(13,563.73)

(2,975,105.00)

(228,126,783 45)

(765,961.23)

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

5

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

4307010107

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

5101010108

5101010113

5101010115

5101010116

5101020106

5101020116

5101020199

5101030101

5101030205

5101040204

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

TR-$19U5189180U

TR-519UNAN

TR-A50.50RUMDN

TR-USuRurhnAds

sa.szrenulunsy

Aa2anal

o o

19N

AMADLUNUNULTIHNT

a N =

[umAasesdn

Quaunuila.-Rel

Quaununntuna
&

AFD.YAAINTOU

a M =

Quanemsinyiyas

MINYI-UDN-TN.TY

MINNINIYUBN-3]

e

audo@es

Ao

NN

arvaumeneluln,

(147,673.65)

(174,972.50)

(1,163,893.57)

(3,376,705.79)

(20,777.11)

586,924.05

9,165,507.45

2,526,180.00

23,910.00

345,160.00

61,756.75

0.00

55,350.00

69,201.50

50,421.00

64,080.00

28,750.00

19,637.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

112,132.20

1,611,152.40

842,060.00

3,985.00

96,475.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,560.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(16,620.00)

(2,060.00)

(1,154,842.66)

(523,395.00)

0.00

(18,136.80)

(26,071.65)

(421,030.00)

0.00

(783.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(164,293.65)

(177,032.50)

(2,318,736.23)

(3,900,100.79)

(20,777.11)

680,919.45

10,750,588.20

2,947,210.00

27,895.00

440,852.00

61,756.75

0.00

55,350.00

70,761.50

50,921.00

64,080.00

28,750.00

19,637.20

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

6

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

5104010104

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

5104010114

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020106

5104020107

5104030207

5104030211

5104030217

5104030220

5104030299

5105010101

5105010103

5105010107

3ag
ABOUUBN&IF
A A
ALFOINA
AAMUITMI-NEUDN
MB3TUHINNNY.
oD
alwvh
: B
alszaihginana
mInsawn
4
MAoaT& INTANLIAY
N a a
awsms lilswdle
awe. Jumsilszau
g 4 o
M UTANan-57
~ 5o ©
QUIATIAINDAII
20
yalwandenie
v 4
mlyaosdu
oA
ALFON-01A15

mxﬁau-mmaﬁui

Andon-dalgna

1,197,319.62

129,033,808.83

9,736.00

1,000.00

800.00

204,502.53

19,835.35

9,249.59

27,123.43

32,582.00

33,000.00

832,640.00

303,238.49

0.00

5,000.00

135,425.56

112,821.47

254,366.22

345,917.00

52,802,724.94

19,876.80

0.00

0.00

50,730.93

0.00

3,066.94

7,486.79

7,456.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(6,070.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(41,596.81)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,543,236.62

181,830,463.77

29,612.80

1,000.00

800.00

213,636.65

19,835.35

12,316.53

34,610.22

40,038.00

33,000.00

832,640.00

303,238.49

0.00

5,300.00

135,425.56

112,821.47

254,366.22

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

7

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

FHANUIBU 0806 NTUNWHAN

FWeM12eLNT18 000000800600038 VNN NHANAIYY

15z 715zl 2564

AAOU-A.EAUI.

5105010109 107,697.01 0.00 0.00 107,697.01

5105010111  AUAOU-A.OIUWINUY 623.29 0.00 0.00 623.29
a A o

5105010113 Adou-n. lvlvh 247734 0.00 0.00 247734

5105010115  Audou-n. laman 35,727.18 0.00 0.00 35,727.18

5105010119  AndoN-n.159910 20,425.58 0.00 0.00 20,425.58
a A o ©

5105010121  ANAON-A.NOATI 1,068.37 0.00 0.00 1,068.37

5105010123  ANADN-A.F1529 1,221.65 0.00 0.00 1.221.65

5105010127 AADN-A.ABLA 134,418.61 0.00 0.00 134,418.61

5105010143 Adow - oy 14,944,540.94 0.00 0.00 14,944,540.94

5105010144  Adow - dzwiu 775,839.43 0.00 0.00 775.839.43

5209010112 T/EXdmfuasiu 1,166.65 0.00 0.00 1,166.65
D

5210010102  T/E-Touidulwnasn. 3,376,705.79 523,395.00 0.00 3,900,100.79
o

5210010103  T/E-Tous/an/aluun. 201,788.56 0.34 0.00 201,788.90

5210010105  T/E-U5uiSurhnads 1,195,606.23 1,123,130.00 0.00 2,318,736.23

¢ o ! o

5210010112 T/Es10laserhasnda (22.43) 0.00 0.00 (22.43)

6201010101  1in Rurhnada 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6401010107  vin-Iuilsziudyan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NUTNTE 0800600038 0.00 217,228,634.75 (217,228,634.75) 0.00

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

8

Y
NNIMIA - 8

05 WAL 2564





